
Thanksgiving early release 

Wednesday, November 22nd Bell Schedule 

 Begin Time End Time  Length 

0 Hour 6:35 7:30 55 min. 

Warning Bell  7:40 5 min. 

1st Period 7:45 8:10 25 min. 

2nd Period 8:15 8:40 25 min. 

3rd Period 8:45 9:10 25 min. 

4th Period  9:15 9:40 25 min. 

5th Period 9:45 10:10 25 min. 

6th Period 10:15 10:40 25 min. 

OPTIONAL LUNCH 10:40 11:00 20 min. 

BUSES DEPART  11:00  

THE OFFICE WILL CLOSE AT 12:00 PM 


